<@3 haklift

Part code

KH60L

KH70L

KH80L

KH100L

KH120L

KH140L

Length
mm

60

70

80

100

120

140

di
mm

10

11

12

60

70

80

100

120

140

Carbine hooks with locking screw

Product information

For different attachments and suspensions with locking screw.

Material: Steel

Finish: Electro galvanized

Warning: Not for lifting

10

10

15

18

20

10

11

13

12

16

19

Weight
kg/100pc

2.9
4.6
6.9
134
19

26.5

Packing Qty.

50

50

50

10

10

10

Delivery time
days



Blueprint




	Carbine hooks with locking screw
	Blueprint


