



Carbine hooks with locking screw

Product information



For different attachments and suspensions with locking screw.

Material: Steel

Finish: Electro galvanized Warning: Not for lifting

Part code	Length mm	d1 mm	l mm	d2 mm	f mm	m mm	Weight kg/100pc	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
KH60L	60	6	60	9	5	8	2.9	50	0
KH70L	70	7	70	10	8	8	4.6	50	0
KH80L	80	8	80	10	8	9	6.9	50	0
KH100L	100	10	100	15	10	12	13.4	10	0
KH120L	120	11	120	18	11	16	19	10	0
KH140L	140	12	140	20	13	19	26.5	10	0

Blueprint

